Absolute Rotary Encoders
Magnetic Multiturn
Absolute Encoder
The multiturn absolute encoder allows a higher
number of applications, representing a very
interesting extension of the encoders’ action field.
Besides the angular tracking of the singleturn
system, the multi turn encoder stores also the

anti-rotation
pin + + + + +
Ordering code Series Description
EAM36A12/12B8/30SPZE6X8PR EAM 36 A
Solid shaft magnetic multiturn absolute encoder with
Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36A12/12B8/30SPZE6X8PR5 EAM 36 A
Solid shaft magnetic multiturn absolute encoder with
Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36A12/12G8/30SPX6X8PR5.128 EAM 36 A
Solid shaft magnetic multiturn absolute encoder with
Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36A13/12G5SPZE6X8PR EAM 36 A
Solid shaft magnetic multiturn absolute encoder with
Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36A6/8G8/30SPZE6X8PR+H.162 EAM 36 A
Solid shaft magnetic multiturn absolute encoder with
Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36F10/10B8/30SPX6X8PR2 EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI)
EAM36F12/12G5SPZE6X8PR EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36F13/12G5SPZE6X8PR EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36F13/12G8/30SPX6X8PR EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36F13/12G8/30SPX6X8PR1 EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36F13/12G8/30SPZE6X8PR10 EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36G10/12B8/30SPX6X8PR EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36G12/12B8/30SPZE6X8PR EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAM36G13/12G5SPZE6X8PR EAM 36 F / G
Blind Hollow Shaft magnetic multiturn absolute
encoder with Serial Synchronous Interface (SSI).
EAMW58B12/12G8/30SPZE6XXPR
EAMW 58 B / C -